
I. II. III.
1 Benedetta Casciola Dea Olaszország 3 0 0
2 Anna Dusánková Tibi Cseh Köztársaság 2 0 0
3 Jessica Geier Idefix Németország 1 1 0
4 Martin Saling Ashley A Little Star of Youwentis Cseh Köztársaság 1 0 1
5 Brianna Schaff Streak USA 1 0 0
5 Evan Houldsworth Pip Nagy Britannija 1 0 0
7 Mia Fairweather Zip Nagy Brfitannia 0 2 0
8 Aïnhoa Garcia Bonbon Franciaország 0 1 1
8 Eliska Sovadinova Deli Deli z Obolecke Meze Cseh Köztársaság 0 1 1

10 Greete Tammsalu Kratt Észtország 0 1 0
10 Kerékgyártó Anna Csopi Magyarország 0 1 0
10 Léiane Khalef-Contreras Olblack Franciaország 0 1 0
10 Kornelia Wieczorek Masti Lengyelország 0 1 0
14 Eliska Macurova Lasiie Cseh Köztársaság 0 0 2
14 Erik Ehola Bafi Cseh Köztársaság 0 0 2
16 Karolina Mikusová Nikolet Szlovákia 0 0 1
16 Lotte Quasters Kenya Belgium 0 0 1
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Hely Név Kutyanév Fajta Ország Összesen



1 Benedetta Casciola Dea
2 Anna Dusánková Tibi
3 Jessica Geier Idefix
4 Martin Saling Ashley
5 Brianna Schaff Streak
5 Evan Houldsworth Pip
7 Mia Fairweather Zip
8 Aïnhoa Garcia Bonbon
8 Eliska Sovadinova Deli

10 Greete Tammsalu Kratt
10 Kerékgyártó Anna Csopi
10 Léiane Khalef-Contreras Olblack
10 Kornelia Wieczorek Masti
14 Eliska Macurova Lasiie
14 Erik Ehola Bafi
16 Karolina Mikusová Nikolet
16 Lotte Quasters Kenya

Hely Név Kutyanév

I. II. III. I. II. III. I. II. III. I. II. III.
2022 2022 2022 3 0 0
2023 2023 2 0 0

2019 2019 1 1 0
2019 2019 1 0 1

2019 1 0 0
2023 1 0 0

2023 2023 0 2 0
2022 2022 0 1 1

2019 2019 0 1 1
2022 0 1 0

2019 0 1 0
2023 0 1 0
2022 0 1 0

2022 2022 0 0 2
2023 2023 0 0 2

2023 0 0 1
2019 0 0 1
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